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2023 Rankings [note: according to APHA, these data are incomplete, due to numerous sessions not being counted]

Program Name

Community Health Workers

Spirit of 1848 Caucus

American Indian, Alaska Native and Native Hawaiian Caucus
Applied Public Health Statistics

Academic and Practice Linkages in Public Health Caucus
One Health

Community Based Public Health Caucus
Alcohol, Tobacco, and Other Drugs

Maternal and Child Health

Food and Nutrition

Latino Caucus

Black Caucus of Health Workers

Disability

Socialist Caucus

Health Informatics Information Technology
Health Administration

Community Health Planning and Policy Development
Aging & Public Health

Asian & Pacific Islander Caucus for Public Health
Environment

LGBTQ Health Caucus

Law

Caucus on Refugee and Immigrant Health
Public Health Education and Health Promotion
Women's Caucus

Caucus on Homelessness

Sexual and Reproductive Health (SRH)

Foot and Ankle Health

International Health

Caucus on Public Health and the Faith Community
Mental Health

Epidemiology

Genomics Forum

Injury Control and Emergency Health Services
Breastfeeding Forum

Physical Activity

HIV/AIDS

Ethics

Oral Health

Human Rights Forum

Peace Caucus

Cancer Forum

Public Health Nursing

Men's Health Caucus

Occupational Health and Safety

Family Violence Prevention Caucus

School Health and Wellness

Pharmacy

Veterans Caucus

Public Health Social Work

Medical Care

Integrative, Complementary and Traditional Health Practices
Vision Care

Trade and Health Forum

Chiropractic Health Care

# of # of Counted

Sessions
11
5
7
13
9
3
12
21
28
25
8
10
7
7
11
23
43
15
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6
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Total
Attendance
965
465
520
783
610
128
730
1012
1178
1234
344
557
386
259
197
856
1702
611
186
884
349
215
168
1570
206
205
628
39
776
193
562
1394
107
312
104
273
412
157
187
124
31
183
325
87
273
104
150
75
24
80
373
105

17

Average Attendance Highest Lowest Highest Lowest

(of counted sessions) Oral Oral Round Round
107.22 143 61 141 82
93.00 130 60 NA NA
86.67 135 52 NA NA
71.18 133 34 70 60
67.78 104 24 NA NA
64.00 91 37 NA NA
60.83 84 51 108 13
59.53 106 25 70 70
58.90 134 7 19 19
58.76 101 18 NA NA
57.33 112 18 62 62
55.70 123 24 75 39
55.14 78 34 NA NA
51.80 69 28 NA NA
49.25 76 26 53 42
47.56 98 15 63 56
47.28 167 8 NA NA
47.00 103 20 65 16
46.50 83 19 NA NA
44.20 96 15 NA NA
43.63 90 23 NA NA
43.00 50 43 46 32
42.00 65 12 NA NA
41.32 96 4 55 30
41.20 75 26 NA NA
41.00 57 33 NA NA
39.25 96 15 58 30
39.00 39 39 NA NA
38.80 108 15 NA NA
38.60 44 33 40 34
37.47 81 12 38 27
36.68 65 16 NA NA
35.67 43 28 NA NA
34.67 63 13 NA NA
34.67 47 28 NA NA
34.13 56 17 NA NA
31.69 67 13 28 28
31.40 41 16 48 48
31.17 47 17 NA NA
31.00 40 22 NA NA
31.00 31 31 0 0
30.50 51 19 4 4
29.55 45 19 33 10
29.00 36 18 33 33
27.30 43 17 31 28
26.00 39 18 NA NA
25.00 31 15 NA NA
25.00 26 10 39 39
24.00 24 24 NA NA
20.00 26 15 37 2
19.63 38 4 NA NA
17.50 20 11 32 32
9.00 9 9 NA NA
8.50 12 5 NA NA
NA NA NA NA



